Key Runners Summary for Monday, 23 May 2022 at 2:41 pm.

Horse

Bryneich
Conceited
Confrontational
Ecker Road
Freedom Square
Garrire

LaVita

Mr Hussill
Ozark

Date

24 May
25 May
25 May
24 May
25 May
25 May
25 May
24 May
25 May

Race

Chinchilla#3
Canterbury Park #5
Sde#5
Hawkesbury #6
Canterbury Park #4
Balaklava#2
Sae#7
Hawkesbury #6
Avondale #8

Score/
Starts
32
32
32

Barrier
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value

75 85

121 5.9

438  -278
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Horse

Pharrell

Rulelee

Skyray

The Fossil

Tick Tock Boom
Toulon Brook
Vivaldi's Quest
Winning Revolution

Date

25 May
25 May
24 May
24 May
24 May
25 May
25 May
25 May

Race

Sde#8

Belmont #8
Hawkesbury #5
Hawkesbury #6
Hawkesbury #7
Canterbury Park #4
Balaklava#8
Sae#l

Barrier

14
10
4
11
-
-
14
6

Fred Months

Factor Idle
-0.9
2.7 3
-1.9
-2.8 7
15
-0.5
-1.0 0

Form
Score
15.1
147
71
12.2
115
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Value

8.9

6.9
8.8

75

9.0
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